

Name of work:- Sababpur to Amusuchit Tola

mmusy (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- m/s Anny Kumar

R.W.D. Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

Manjha.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

(1) Constrn of tolerance & survey
benchmark as per T/S-dg.
Sdy vide TmBP-2 Stm No ②
= 0.59 km @ Rs. 5215.28/km
= 3077/-

(2) Construction of tolerance pillars/
survey as per dg -
Sdy vide TmBP-2 Stm No ③
= 0.59 km @ Rs. 2913.05/km
= 1718/-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road sand including 11/200 ft - do Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (1) = 0.181400 @ Rs. 52970.34/Hec = 9535/-					
(4/5) consist of Subgrade & partially shoulder with approved material - do - Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (9) = 211.20 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³ = 110143					
(5/6) consist of embankment with approved material as per T/E - do Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No. (5) = 198.84 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07 = 37793/- = 30578/-					
(6/7) consist of embankment with approved material as per T/E do Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (6) = 456.02 m ³ @ Rs. 153.78/m ³ = 70124/-					
(7/9) consist of granular sub- base by providing well graded material as per spec. unit					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per TIS-do					
Qty vidu TMAP-3 Item No(7)					
= 93.03 m ³ @					
Qty vidu TMAP-10 Item No(8)					
= 150.75 m ³					
TMA = 150 + 75 + 93.03 m ³					= 243.78 m ³
					1 unit = 235.08 m ³
= 235.08 m ³ @ Rs 3200.08/m ³					2 752275/-

(8/10) P11 Spreading and compact					
Stone Aggregate WBM use-II					
as per TIS-do					
Qty vidu TMAP-3 Item No(8)					
= 42.52 m ³					
Qty vidu TMAP-10 Item No(3)					
= 73.62 m ³					
= Total = 42.52 + 73.62 =					116.14 m ³
= 115.73					1 unit = 115.73
= 116.14 m ³ @ Rs 3928.82/m ³					4 56292/-
					= 454682/-
(9/14) Construct un-reinforced C					
per TIS-do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-4 Stamp No (11)					
					$\approx 63.00 \text{ m}^3$
Qty vide TMBP-11 Stamp No (4)					
					$\approx 73.47 \text{ m}^3$
Total = $63 + 73.47 = 136.47 \text{ m}^3$					
					$1 \text{ unit} = 133.20 \text{ m}^3$
$\approx 133.20 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 7179.23/\text{m}^3$					
					$\approx 956273/-$
(10/23) Provision of 6" x 1/2" type					
massy submerging Bricks					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Stamp No. (7)					
$\approx 2 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 12910.62/\text{Nos.}$					
					$\approx 25821/-$
(11/1) Excavation for road base					
in soil using manual means					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Stamp No (6)					
					$\approx 31.20 \text{ m}^3$
Qty vide TMBP-2 Stamp No (1)					
					$\approx 27.30 \text{ m}^3$
Total = $31.20 + 27.30 = 58.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$\approx 58.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 75.57/\text{m}^3$					
					$\approx 4413/-$
Total					$\approx 2348640/-$
					$\approx 0/-$

Continuation

